2024 Level 3/4 Florida State Championships Team Divisions

Level 3 Division 1

Orlando Metro
Gymnastics USA
LaFleur's Largo
Brandy Johnson's
Gulf Coast Elite FL
Premier - FL

Harbor City

Stars Gymnastics
Flight Gym Academy

Level 3 Division 2
Angels

Suncoast

TAG USA

FGTC

Gym World Ft. Myers
Orlando Gymnastics
Sun Country - FL
Balcony

Coast Elite - FL
Future Flipz

Genie's
TumbleBees

Level 3 Division 3

Nova Davie- FL
Tampa Bay Turners
Trousdell G. C.
Tumblebees Jupiter
Victory Elite

ACE Gymnastics FL
International Miami
Top Contenders
Tumbleweeds - FL
WGV Gymnastics

Level 3 Division 4

UGA-PSL

Gym Like This

NTS Gymnastics
Balance 180

North Port

Top Flight BobSierra

43
25
24
19
15
16
15
15
13
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Level 4 Division 1
Orlando Metro

Gulf Coast Elite FL
Gymnastics USA
LaFleur's Largo
Brandy Johnson's
International Miami
Premier - FL

TAG USA

Level 4 Division 2
Coast Elite - FL

Sun Country - FL
Suncoast

ACE Gymnastics FL
North Port

Stars Gymnastics
Tumbleweeds - FL
WGV Gymnastics

Level 4 Division 3
Angels

Genie's

Gym World Ft. Myers
Harbor City

NTS Gymnastics
Tampa Bay Turners
Future Flipz
TumbleBees

Level 4 Division 4
Balcony

FGTC

Gym Like This

Nova Davie- FL
Orlando Gymnastics
Trousdell G. C.
Victory Elite

Flight Gym Academy
Miami Beach
UGA-PSL

34
17
15
15
13
13
11
11
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